

PHONE (\$70) 389-5622 SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY COURT HOUSE - P.O. BOX 380 BLOOMSBURG, PA 17813 FAX: (370) 784-0257

24 HOUR PHONE (570) 784-6300

ANDREW DESANTIS KATHRYN DESANTIS Docket # 161ED2003

VS

EXECUTION

LINDA O'KANE

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

NOW, THIS THURSDAY, JANUARY 29, 2004, AT 6:50 PM, SERVED THE WITHIN EXECUTION UPON—LINDA O'KANE AT 2319 BROOKSIDE ROAD, BLOOMSBURG BY HANDING TO LINDA O'KANE., A TRUE AND ATTESTED COPY OF THE ORIGINAL WRIT AND MADE KNOWN TO THEM THE CONTENTS THEREOF.
NO LEVY COUL, D BE DONE AT THIS TIME.

SO ANSWERS,

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS MONDAY, FEBRUARY 02, 2004

Mendy Mother

NOTARY PUBLIC

NOTARIAL SEAL
WENDY WESTOVER, NOTARY PUBLIC
BLOOMSBURG, COLUMBIA CO., PA
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOVEMBER 07, 2005

TIMOTHY T. CHAMBERLAIN
ACTING SHERIFF

P. D'ANGELO DEPUTY SHERIFF OFFICER: T. CHAMBERLAIN

COLUMBIA COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE PROCESS SERVICE ORDER

SERVICE# 1 - OF - 1 SERVICES

DATE RECEIV	ED 11/13/2003	DOCKET # 161ED2003	
PLAINTIFF	ANDREW DI KATHRYN I		
DEFENDANT	LINDA O'KA	NE	ceu H
PERSON/COR	P TO SERVED	PAPERS TO SERVED	-
LINDA O'KANI		EXECUTION	764-257.
2319 BROOKSI			
BLOOMSBURG	,	13020301	1/
SERVED UPON	LINDA OKAN	387-8301	Alome AFT.
RELATIONSHI	P	IDENTIFICATION	
DATE 01/29/0	Y TIME <u>/۶۶۵</u> MIL	EAGEOTHER	
Race Sex	Height Weight	_ Eyes Hair Age Mili	tary
TYPE OF SERV	B. HOUSEHOLD M C. CORPORATION D. REGISTERED A	VICE AT POA POB POE EMBER: 18+ YEARS OF AGE AT I MANAGING AGENT GENT PLACE OF ATTEMPTED SERVICE	POA
	F. OTHER (SPECIF	Y)	
			
ATTEMPTS DATE	TIME (OFFICER REMARKS	
214	B948 S	A NA-LC	
01/05/04	1120 6.11	n. NALC	
21/29/04	0945 DAX	uoro e/c	
DEPUTY	Pasol	DATE DI/D4/a	

EXECUTION LEVY SHEET

PERSONAL PROPERTY LEVIED UPON \$2,592.74

	2 0 6 00	ブマソロアタ	FOURFLNNER	EYZ7796	
					
	. <u> </u>				
			<u></u> .	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
-					
		<u> </u>		, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	
			.,		
	·	<u> </u>	·		
					—
			" -		_
					

WRIT OF EXECUTION - (MONEY JUDGEMENTS) Rules P.R.C.P. 3101 to 3149

Andrew De Sintis Kuthryn De Sintis Linda O'Kane	No. 2003-ED // Term 19. E.D. No. Term 19. J.D. No. 3003(N565) Term 19. WRIT OF EXECUTION (MONEY JUDGEMENTS)
TO THE SHERIFF OF . COLUMBIA	NIA, COUNTY OF COLUMBIA. S COUNTY, PENNA. ainst. Linda O' Kant
(1) You are directed to levy upon the property therein; (Inquisition and Exemption Laws waived (2) You are also directed to attach the property	y of the defendant not levied upon in the possession
of(Specifically	describe property)
and to notify the Garnishee (s) that (a) an attachment has been issued;	
(b) the garnishee (s) is enjoined from paying delivering any property of the defendant (s) or other(3) If the property of the defendant not levied up	apon and subject to attachment is found in the possession are directed to notify him that he has been added as a
	Amount due \$.2592.74
Octed M (SEA)	Plus costs as per endorsement hereon. Prothonotary, Court of Common Pleas of Columbia County, Penna. By: Deputy

KATHRYN A. DESANTIS

November 12, 2003

Sheriff Columbia County Bloomsburg, P.A. 17815 RE: 2003CV565

Dear Sir or Madam:

I have enclosed the check for the Sheriffs Department in the amount of \$100.00, which I was told was the correct fee to execute this judgment. If it is not correct, please let me know at the number below. I have filed my Writ of Execution and all other paperwork with the Clerk of Courts. I would like this judgment executed against Linda O'Kane, owner of Brookside Kennels. Enclosed you will find her address and telephone number. If there are any questions please notify me at once. The judgment was awarded to us on February 28th, 2003. Again, if there are any questions, please contact at the number below. Thank you very much for your attention to this matter. It is greatly appreciated

Sincerely,

Kathryn A. DeSantis

Kathnyn Or De Santis

Brookside Kennel Linda or Daniel O'Kane 2319 Brookside rd Bloomsburg, PA 17815 Tel: (570) 387-8301

Services: Puppies, Adult Dogs, Stud Service

Add'l info: I've been breeding labs since 1986 . I breed for temperment and health, our puppies a

raised, we will have puppies ready feb 2003 if you have any questions feel free to contact us.

ID 133967

Exercise of the transfer of th One Hundred Blorsond only 100.00/x ANDREW J. DESANTIS KATHRYN A. DESANTIS 207 CONCORD RD. SHIRLEY, NY 11967 TOUR HILLS